
                      Study Skills Workshops 
                                                                                      Fall 2014  

Mondays in Freshman Commuter Collegium (at 1pm) 

Mondays in Berry Residence Hall (at 4pm) 

Tuesdays in McConnell Residence Hall (at 3pm) 

Thursdays in Addlestone Library Room 120 (at 3pm) 

Fridays in the Center for Student Learning Science Lab (at 1pm) 

                               101 
 
Succeed @ CofC 

Monday, September 8 at 1pm & 4pm 

Tuesday, September 9 at 3pm 

 

Managing Your Time 
Monday, September 15 at 1pm & 4pm 

Tuesday, September 16 at 3pm 

Friday, September 19 at 12pm 

 

Upgrade Your Strategies 
Monday, September 22 at 4pm 

Tuesday, September 23 at 3pm 

Friday, September 26 at 12pm 

 

Take Better Tests 
Monday, September 29 at 1pm & 4pm 

Tuesday, September 30 at 3pm 

Friday, October 3 at 12pm 

 

Habits of Successful Students 
Monday, October 13 at 1pm & 4pm 

Tuesday, October 14 at 3pm 

 

Keys to Communication 
Monday, October 20 at 1pm & 4pm 

Tuesday, October 21 at 3pm 

 

Tools Not Toys 
Monday, October 27 at 1pm & 4pm 

Tuesday, October 28 at 3pm 

Friday, October 31 at 12pm 

 

Plan for Exams 
Monday, November 10 at 1pm & 4pm 

Tuesday, November 11 at 3pm 

Friday, November 14 at 12pm 

             201 
 
What’s New @ The Library 
Guest Speaker – Jolanda van Arnhem 

Thursday, September 11 at 3pm 

 

Let’s Not Meet 
Guest Speaker – Jolanda van Arnhem 

Thursday, September 18 at 3pm 

 

Unpacking Evernote 
Guest Speaker – Laura Plotts 

Thursday, September 25 at 3pm 

 

Storing and Sharing Information 
Guest Speaker – Jolanda van Arnhem 
Thursday, October 2 at 3pm 

 

Healthy Body, Healthy Mind 
Guest Speaker – Michelle Futrell 

Thursday, October 16 at 3pm 

 

Current Awareness 
Guest Speaker – Jolanda van Arnhem 

Thursday, October 23 at 3pm 

 

Helpful Apps 
Guest Speaker – Jolanda van Arnhem 

Thursday, October 30 at 3pm 

 

Motivation for Writing 
Guest Speaker – Melissa Thomas 

Thursday, November 13 at 3pm 
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